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Jake Jaeger <jjaeger@azgfd.gov> Mon, Nov 8, 2021 at 10:42 AM
To: Alan Hallman <hahallman@gmail.com>, Austin Jacobson <austin.jacobson@usda.gov>, Bill and Lori Brown <blackmountainexcavatinginc@gmail.com>, Bill Brake
<rosetreeranch@gmail.com>, Bill Conway <billconway16@gmail.com>, Bob Benne <pvrancher@ruralnetwork.net>, Brent Stevenson
<brent.stevenson@sbcglobal.net>, Casey Fair <djellis_72@hotmail.com>, Charlie Conover <charliec@reagan.com>, Chas Erickson <ericksonchaos@yahoo.com>,
Chris O'Conor <yranchglobeaz@gmail.com>, Christina Akins <christinaakins@fs.fed.us>, Chuck Freegard <freegard@rnsmte.com>, Clay Wills
<dbwolfhounds@gmail.com>, Collin Young <cyoung@azgfd.gov>, Cyndi Tuell <cyndi@westernwatersheds.org>, Dan 13 ranch <dan.13ranch@gmail.com>, Daniel
Sturla <DSturla@azgfd.gov>, Debra Groves <dgroves@azgfd.gov>, Don Wills <dwillsjr@npgcable.com>, Edward Cini <ecini@azgfd.gov>, Erick Jackson
<erickjackson@gmail.com>, Gary Barcom <garybarcom@msn.com>, Gary Hall <ghunterhall@gmail.com>, Keith E -FS <keith.gustafson@usda.gov>, Jack Cowan
<jmcowan@gq.com>, Jake Jaeger <jjaeger@muledeer.org>, Jake Swartwood <jake.swartwood@pusd10.org>, James Goughnour <jegoughnour@msn.com>, James
Weidenbener <jamesw3c@aol.com>, Jared Lyman <lymanranches@gmail.com>, Jarrod McFarlin <JMcFarlin@azgfd.gov>, Jeff and Lynn Haught
<rockingldesigns@hotmail.com>, Jeff Burgess <jeffreydavidburgess@gmail.com>, Jeff Sturla <jtsturla@fs.fed.us>, Jeremy Ulmer
<chasinadreamoultfitters@yahoo.com>, Jim Clayton <threecattledogbrewery@hotmail.com>, Jim Lawrence <jim@azdeer.org>, Joe Sayer <JSayer@azgfd.gov>, John
Dickson <jdickson@azgfd.gov>, John Ewing <johnewing2002@yahoo.com>, John Fowler <jfowler@azmatl.com>, John Kolezar <elkhabitat@gmail.com>, Keaton
Davis <Keaton.davis@usda.gov>, Keith Niver <kniver@npgcable.com>, Kelly Wolff-Krauter <kwolff-krauter@azgfd.gov>, Kirby Bristow <kbristow@azgfd.gov>, Kriselle
<kcolvin@azgfd.gov>, Kyle Thompson <kylewthomp@gmail.com>, Mark Dillon <mpddillon@yahoo.com>, Matt Paciorek <matthew.paciorek@usda.gov>, Mike
Hemovich <mh520@aol.com>, Mike Henderson <mhhenderson@yahoo.com>, Roger Rohrbach <azrwr2@yahoo.com>, Seth Sheer <ssheer@azgfd.gov>, Shane
Rhoton <owranch@yahoo.com>, Sterling Thomas <sterlingthomas83@hotmail.com>, Teri Cline <terilcline@yahoo.com>, Terry Herndon <terry@azmuledeer.org>,
Woody Cline <wlprocessing@gmail.com>, Andrew Cavalcant <acavalcant@azgfd.gov>

Thanks to everyone who came out last Wednesday and Seth for taking the meeting notes. The next PNRC meeting will be held February 16th, 2022 from 6-8PM.
The timing of this meeting will be after the HPC funding meeting in January 2022. We will cover approved HPC project funding as well as future projects for both
LRP and HPC. Please see the attached meeting notes and let me know if you have any questions.
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To: Jake Jaeger <jjaeger@azgfd.gov>
Cc: Cyndi Tuell <cyndi@westernwatersheds.org>

Mr. Jaeger,

These minutes, nor the group's minutes from the August 11 meeting, don't include a specific list of the HPC project proposals that the PNRC has forwarded for
approval to the state HPC in January.

Can you please email me a descriptive list of the HPC project proposals approved and forwarded this year by the PNRC? (Please let me know if | have to submit an
official public record request to your agency to obtain this information.)

Thanks.

Jeff Burgess, Tempe
Ph: 602-819-0795

[Quoted text hidden]

Jake Jaeger <jjaeger@azgfd.gov> Tue, Nov 9, 2021 at 11:37 AM
To: Jeff Burgess <jeffreydavidburgess@gmail.com>

The August notes did cover some of the proposals submitted this year from the PNRC and all projects funded will be available on AGFD website after the funding
meeting in January 2022. If that isn't what you are looking for, a public record request would need to be completed and directed to the HPC Coordinator Andrew
Calvacant. Please let me know if you have any questions. Thank you
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